
January 2024 - June 2024 Traffic Stops Data

Race
Asian 85
Black 236
Hispanic 100
Native American 2
White 924
Other 33

1380 reported traffic stops/traffic incidents 

Number of Traffic Stops

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Asian Black Hispanic Native
American

White Other

January 2024 - June 2024 Traffic Stops Data


	Sheet1

